GL Balance Sheet

Posted 03/31/2021

PARKSIDE PRESERVE OF THE NORTH HOMEOWNERS' ASSOC

Assets

Cash & Cash Equivalents
Checking - Bank of Nevada
Reserve - Bank of Nevada

Total Cash & Cash Equivalents
Total Assets

Liabilities & Equity
Liability

Accounts Payable
Total Liability

Prepaid
Prepaid Association Dues

Total Prepaid

Equity
Retained Earnings - Prior
Current Retained Earnings - Reserves
Current Retained Earnings-Ops

Total Equity
Total Liabilities & Equity

19,960.59
23,056.79

43,017.38

1,600.00

1,600.00

894.09
894.09

17,509.71
3,000.00
20,013.58

40,523.29

43,017.38

43,017.38

4/12/2021 11:21:25 AM

Page 1 of 1



	PARKSIDE PRESERVE OF THE NORTH HOMEOWNERS' ASSOC
	0
	Cash & Cash Equivalents

	1
	Liability
	Prepaid
	Equity



