PARKSIDE PRESERVE OF THE NORTH HOMEOWNERS' ASSOC

GL Balance Sheet

Posted 03/31/2021

Assets		
Cash & Cash Equivalents		
Checking - Bank of Nevada	19,960.59	
Reserve - Bank of Nevada	23,056.79	
Total Cash & Cash Equivalents	43,017.38	
Total Assets		43,017.38
Liabilities & Equity		
<u>Liability</u>		
Accounts Payable	1,600.00	
<u>Total Liability</u>	1,600.00	
Prepaid		
Prepaid Association Dues	894.09	
<u>Total Prepaid</u>	894.09	
<u>Equity</u>		
Retained Earnings - Prior	17,509.71	
Current Retained Earnings - Reserves	3,000.00	
Current Retained Earnings-Ops	20,013.58	
Total Equity	40,523.29	
Total Liabilities & Equity		43,017.38
Total Liabilities & Equity	=	43,017.36

4/12/2021 11:21:25 AM Page 1 of 1